P120000005321

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





300240576373

10/09/12--01007--011 **35.00

12 OCT 24 PM 1:47

Amend 10/04/12

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

	• .	_	,*
NAME OF CORPORA	MON: DOUBLE T	INVESTMENT GRO	UP, INC.
DOCUMENT NUMBER	r: <u>P12000065</u>	321	
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	,
Picase return all correspo	ndence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
•	Kevin	V TAVARES	
_	,	Name of Contact Person	1
	A		_
·	<u> </u>	T INVESTMENT	GROLP, INC.
		Pirm/ Company	,
	7225 \	JAKEVIEW DRIVE	
		Address	·
	DAVENPO	City/ State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
	•	City/ State and Zip Code	5
	Ktavaces 910 E-mail address: (to be us	og gmail, Com	notification)
For further information or	procerning this matter, please	ne call:	
Timothy	TAVORES	at (Ae3	521 - 3169
Name of C	Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
S35 Filing Foc	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Cartificate of Status Cartified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailin	t Address	fitmat	Address
	ment Section		ment Section
	n of Corporations		a of Corporations
P.O. Bo	v 63 2 7	Cliffon	Building

Tallahassoc, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



October 17, 2012

KEVIN TAVARES DOUBLE T. INVESTMENT GROUP, INC. 7275 WAKEVIEW DRIVE DAVENPORT, FL 33896

SUBJECT: DOUBLE T INVESTMENT GROUP, INC.

Ref. Number: P12000065321

We have received your document for DOUBLE T INVESTMENT GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please submit the document in its entirety.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 712A00025596

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



October 10, 2012

KEVIN TAVARES DOUBLE T INVESTMENT GROUP, INC. 7275 WAKEVIEW DRIVE DAVENPORT, FL 33896

SUBJECT: DOUBLE T INVESTMENT GROUP, INC.

Ref. Number: P12000065321

We have received your document for DOUBLE T INVESTMENT GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 412A00025104

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation



	Articles of Incorp	oration ·	PA	
DOUBLE T INVE	SITMENT (XX	P. INC.	11.6	· ,
(Name of Cornoration as curren	thy filed with the Flor	da Dept. of State)	,	
<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
•	er of Corporation (if k	•		
ursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, P. Articles of Incorporation:	lorida Statutes, this Flo	rida Profit Corporation	n adopts the following a	mendment(s)
. If amonding name, onter the new name of t	he corporation: NIP		•	
and the district of the second second	72	- 1h - 44	T/	ie new
zme must be distinguishable and contain the Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation " ord "chartered," "professional association," o	Corp." "Inc." or "Co	". A professional cort	orporated" or the abbr Poration name must con	eviation itain the
Ruter new principal office address, if application office address MUST BE A STREET	Cable: NA		•	
	· •	, '		•
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX	•		
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,	
•	•			
. If amending the registered agent and/or re- new registered usent and/or the new regist	ristored office address ered office address:	in Florida, enter the	name of the	
Name of New Registered Agent			. <u></u>	•
	(Florida street	address)	_	
New Registered Office Address:		, Plor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(City)		(Zip Code)	
		•	·	
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:	NA		
tereby accept the appointment as registered ago	ent. I am familiar with	and accept the obligat	ions of the position,	

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Atlach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an afficer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	PT John	n Doe	
X Remove	y Mil	re Iones	
_X Add	SV Sali	y Smith	•
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
1) Change	<u> </u>	Fisica Rapato	1275 Wateriew Drive
Add			Dovempart, FL 33896
2) Change		Keyin Tavares	· 1275 Waterlier Drive
Add		•	Davenport, Fc. 33896
3) <u>Change</u>	1	timothy Tavares	1275 Waterieu Daire
Add	•	,	Daverport, Fi 33 196
Колгоче			,
4) Change			
Add			·
Remove	•	•	
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			
6)Change			
Add			
Remove			•

	cessary). (Be apecific)	<u> </u>	
•			
	,		,
	 		···
·	•		
			
,	•		
•			•
smendment provides fo	er an exchange, reclassification the amendment if not containe N/A) N/A	n. or egnecilation of issued lood in the amendment itse	shares. It:
visions for implementing (if not applicable, indica	; , ,		
yislons for implementing (if not applicable, indica			
yistons for implementing (if not applicable, indica			
visions for implementing (if not applicable, indica			
yisions for implementing (if not applicable, indica			
yisions for implementing (if not applicable, indica			
visions for implementing (if not applicable, indica			

The date of each amendment(s) ad	doption: October 3 2012
Effective date if applicable:	
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date) ·
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were ado by the shareholders was/were su	opted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) fficient for approval.
☐ The amendment(s) was/were app must be separately provided for	proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
<u>by</u>	(voting group)
	4. A
The amendment(s) was/were ado action was not required.	opted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were ado action was not required.	opted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated \C	7/4/2012 · · · ·
Signature	Jessin Pyrou
(By a to	Rector, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been
appoint	d, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Tessica Rapolo
•	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	President
	(Title of person signing)

نٽين